
191 Tony Stewart 4 734 0 1 0

192 Walter Czarnecki 22 665 -69 -69 4 2

193 Gene Haas 41 659 -75 -6 2 -1

194 Rick Hendrick 88 655 -79 -4 5 1

195 Jeff Gordon 48 646 -88 -9 3 -2

196 Barney Visser 78 628 -106 -18 6 0

197 Roger Penske 2 603 -131 -25 7 0

198 Joe Gibbs 20 578 -156 -25 9 1

199 Felix Sabates 1 574 -160 -4 8 -1

1910 Rick Hendrick 24 573 -161 -1 10 0

1911 J D Gibbs 11 552 -182 -21 11 0

1912 Linda Hendrick 5 538 -196 -14 12 0

1913 Richard Childress 31 530 -204 -8 14 1

1914 Richard Childress 27 528 -206 -2 13 -1

1915 Richard Petty 43 502 -232 -26 16 1

1916 Rob Kauffman 15 500 -234 -2 15 -1

1917 J D Gibbs 19 487 -247 -13 17 0

1918 Joe Gibbs 18 475 -259 -12 19 1

1919 Chip Ganassi 42 445 -289 -30 18 -1

1920 Jack Roush 16 437 -297 -8 20 0

1921 Richard Childress 3 434 -300 -3 22 1

1922 Bob Germain 13 427 -307 -7 21 -1

1923 Tony Stewart 10 416 -318 -11 23 0

1924 Tad Geschickter 47 402 -332 -14 24 0

1925 John Henry 17 371 -363 -31 26 1

1926 Margaret Haas 14 366 -368 -5 28 2

1927 John Henry 6 362 -372 -4 25 -2

1928 Richard Petty 9 358 -376 -4 27 -1

1929 Michael Waltrip 55 354 -380 -4 29 0

1930 Harry Scott Jr. 51 310 -424 -44 30 0

1931 Brad Jenkins 38 305 -429 -5 32 1

1932 Bob Jenkins 35 303 -431 -2 31 -1

1933 Jerry Freeze 34 284 -450 -19 33 0

1934 Michael Hillman 40 253 -481 -31 35 1

1935 Tommy Baldwin 7 244 -490 -9 34 -1

1936 Joe Falk 33 228 -506 -16 36 0

1937 Ron Devine 83 218 -516 -10 37 0

1938 Harry Scott Jr. 46 201 -533 -17 38 0

1939 Mike Curb 98 192 -542 -9 39 0

1940 Ron Devine 23 173 -561 -19 40 0

1941 Archie St Hilaire 32 160 -574 -13 41 0

942 Glen Wood 21 115 -619 -45 44 2

1143 Bob Leavine 95 111 -623 -4 42 -1

1944 Anthony Marlowe 26 105 -629 -6 43 -1

1945 Jay Robinson 62 75 -659 -30 45 0

346 Rick Hendrick 25 60 -674 -15 46 0

447 John Cohen 44 12 -722 -48 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -726 -4 48 0

849 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -728 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -734 -6 51 1

251 Gordon Smith 139 0 -734 0 50 -1
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